6/28/2025

5SPOT

BONUSBAL

MEANGREN

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOT$

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:

BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:

MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOT$

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

oo A~N

10
11

O o Uk WN

10

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$1,120.00

$1,120.00
$9.00
$13.50
$9.00
$2.25

$33.75

$4.00
$20.00

$24.00
$9.25

$9.25
$49.40

$49.40
$50.00
$200.50
$46.00
$20.00
$12.50
$5.00
$21.00

$355.00
$117.00

$117.00
$7.50

$7.50

$1,715.90

Winners

$83.20

$83.2
$3.00
$0.50
$0.00
$0.00

$3.E
$0.50
$0.00

$0.6
$1.50

$1.E
$12.60

$12.6
$108.00
$91.53
$7.50
$31.00
$38.25
$27.00
$0.00

$303.
$266.00

$266.(
$0.00

$0.C

$670.5



