Spot Action Repor

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$1,120.00	\$83.20
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$1,120.00	\$83.2
	BONUSBAL	2	\$9.00	\$3.00
	BONUSBAL	4	\$13.50	\$0.50
	BONUSBAL	6	\$9.00	\$0.00
	BONUSBAL	8	\$2.25	\$0.00
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$33.75	\$3.5
	MEANGREN	10	\$4.00	\$0.50
	MEANGREN	11	\$20.00	\$0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$24.00	\$0.5
	MONEYBAL	3	\$9.25	\$1.50
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$9.25	\$1.5
	PENNY	8	\$49.40	\$12.60
PENNY	Totals:		\$49.40	\$12.6
	Regular	2	\$50.00	\$108.00
	Regular	3	\$200.50	\$91.53
	Regular	4	\$46.00	\$7.50
	Regular	5	\$20.00	\$31.00
	Regular	6	\$12.50	\$38.25
	Regular	9	\$5.00	\$27.00
	Regular	10	\$21.00	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$355.00	\$303.2
	SPOT\$	4	\$117.00	\$266.00
SPOT\$	Totals:		\$117.00	\$266.0
	SUPERSP	3	\$7.50	\$0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$7.50	\$0.0
Grand Totals:			\$1,715.90	\$670.5